Nomination Form Regional Trauma Advisory Board

The primary mission of the Southern Nevada Health District Regional Trauma Advisory Board (RTAB) is to support the Health Officer's role to ensure a quality system of patient care for the victims of trauma within Clark County and surrounding areas by making recommendations and assisting in the ongoing design, operation, evaluation and revision of the system from initial patient access to definitive patient care.

The Southern Nevada Health District is requesting your assistance with identifying qualified representatives from the community to serve on the RTAB.

Please submit nominations to the Southern Nevada Health District Office of EMSTS at:

Southern Nevada Health District OEMSTS P.O. Box 3902 Las Vegas, NV 89127

fax to: (702) 759-1413 email: tabat@snhd.org

Nominator's Information

Your name

Please submit all nominations by June 28, 2019.

Organization	
Title	
Nominee's Information	
Name of nominee	
Organization	
Title	
Mailing address	
Telephone number	Cell phone number
()	()
Fax number	E-mail
()	

RTAB Nomination form continued

Vacant RTAB position:
☐ Payers of medical benefits for victims of trauma
Have you discussed this nomination with the individual? ☐ Yes ☐ No
Will the individual be available for quarterly meetings, 1 - 2 hours and for a term ending 6/30/2020? □ Yes □ No □ Don't know / not sure
Please briefly describe how you believe this individual's experience or background will enhant this committee's role in ensuring quality trauma care in Clark County.